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195 Underwood Rd
Fletcher, NC 28732
828-684-4400
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Vehicle Information:

1994 FORD MUSTANG COBRA

VIN: 1FALPA2DORF237152

CCUPE

5.0L V8 FI

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

CARFAX Report Provided By:
Apple Tree Honda Acura

195 Underwood Rd

Fletcher, NC 28732

828-684-4400
www.applefreeautomobiles.com

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report provided free of charge by:

CARFAX’ Vehicle Hlstor

An tndependent campany establishad in 1986

i

* Apple Tree Honda Acura

SHOW ME THE CARFAX

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No other damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

1 Service history record

Personal vehicle

16,851 Last repoﬁed odometer
reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied ta CARFAX and available as of 10/26/17 at 2:22:04 PM
(EDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been raported to CARFAX. Use this report as one

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1984 FORD MUSTANG COBRA: 1FALP42DORF237152

y Report™

Important taol, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

INGIEIY x| Ownership History

1 he number of owners. IS es!imaled

Year purchased

Type of owner

Estlmated !ength of ownership

B c ARFIAF R

Owned in the following statesfprovinces

% Owner 1

22 yrs 4 mo.

North Camlma

''''' Fiolw[NE Rl g

1995

Personal

No Problem

Estimated miles driven per year 2 218/yr

Last repoﬂed odometer reading 16 851

EREER] Title History omert

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section - N
. . . Guaranteed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

hitps:/fwww,carfaxonline «comicim/Display_Dealer_Report.cfm?partner=VAU_0&UID=C3571248&vin=1FALP42DORF237152
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1994 FORD MUSTANG COBRA: 1FALP42D0RF237152

ENEAN N x| Additional History

Mot ail acmdents /i issues are leported fo (‘ARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX,

g Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No alrbag depioyment reported to CARFAX

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident f Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX,

No issues
Reported

No Issues
bl Indicated

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of reca[ls is available at Ford Motor Company

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX,

No RecaEls
Reported

No Data
Reported

INCHAN x| Detailed History

Glossary

LOwner 1 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
Parchased: 1995 - T T
Type: Personal 07/26/1994 NiCB Vehicle manufactured
Where: North Caroling and shapped to or:gmal dealer
Est. milesfyear: 2,218/ 06/15/1995 North Carofina First owner reported
Est. length owned: 6/15/95 - Motor Vehicle Dept.  Titled or registered as
prasent Weaverville, NC personal vehicle
{22 yr5. 4 mo.) | - U
091 5/2000 76 North Carolina Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Weaverville, NC
Title
#000001520032795
08/06/2002 2,080 North Carolina Cdometer reading reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Asheville, NC
01/16/2003 16,851 Service Facility Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condltlon and pressure checked
03/15/2004 North Carolina Regtstratlon updated when owner moved
Motor Vehicle Dept.  the vehicle to a new locafion
Austell, GA
05/04/2005 North Carolina Reglslratlon updated when owner moved
Motor Vehicle Dept.  the vehicle fo a new location
Ashewlle NC
03/27/2006 North Carolma Registration issued or renewad
Motor Vehicle Dept. Passed safety inspection
Asheville, NC
Title
#778702022198142
04/25/2007 Narth Carolina Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.  Passed safety inspection
Asheville, NG Registration updated when owner moved
Title the vehicle to a new location
#778702022198142
02/20/2008 North Carolina Regisiration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Passed safely inspection
Asheville, NC
Title
#778702022198142
06/02/2002 North Carolina Reglstrahon |ssued or renewed

https:llwww.carfaxonline.comfcfm/Display_Dealer_Report.cfm?padner=VAU_0&UID=0357124&vin=1 FALP42D0ORF237152
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10/26/2017 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1994 FORD MUSTANG COBRA: 1FALP42DORF237152

Motor Vehicle Dept.  Loan or lien reported
Fletcher, NC Registration updated when owner moved
Title the vehicle to a new location
#778702022198142
04/13/2010 North Carolina Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Passed safety inspection
Fletcher, NC
Title
#778702022198142
04/03/2011 North Carolina Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.  Loan or lien reported
Fletcher, NC
Title
#778702022198142
Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car
since April 2011. Before yau buy, ask the seller for recent
service or repair records,

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonlina.com,

C ﬂmﬁmm Glossary View Full Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner{(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of awnership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emisslons programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about
this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Owhnership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle, Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is avaflable for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt fo take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachuseits, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: [f] facebook.com/CARFAX 3y @CarfaxReports 3§ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY 1S ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REFORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INGLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2017 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc, Al rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos, 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079: 8,606,648; 7,505,838,

10/26/17 2:22:04 PM (EDT)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1994 FORD MUSTANG
vehicle (VIN: 1FALP42DORF237152), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
10/26/17 at 2:22 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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